
JUN 2 6 203

INTERNATIONAL ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY
Modification 1, IAA No. NRC-08-00-301

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $11,937.65 from
$60,000 to $48062.35. Therefore, Article IlIl and IV is revised as follows:

'ARTICLE IlIl Payment by NRC to IAEA

Accounting and Appropriation Data:
Interagency Agreement Number:
Appropriation Number:
B&R Number:
Job Code:
BOC Number:
Deobligation:
Revised total Obligation

NRC-08-00-301
31 X0200.07G
07G-15-401-115
L2332
252A
-$11,937.65
$48,062.35

ARTICLE IV - Obligation of Funds and Estimated Amount

The total estimated amount of the Agreement is $48,062.35. The amount presently obligated by
the NRC for this Agreement is $48,062.35."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Please sign in the space provided below and return two fully executed copies to me. The third
copy is for your records.

U.S. Nucle 0 t

StephenJfool,- ontfacfin-g C icer
Division of Contracts
Office of Adminis

DATE

TEMPLATE - ADM0i1 ADNIDO2


